
 

 

Closure Dates 

1st January 2025 – 31st December 2025 

 

 

Wednesday 1st January 2025 Bank Holiday 

Friday 18th April 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 21st April 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 5th May 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 25th August 2025 Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 24th December 2025 Nursery Closed 

Thursday 25th December 2025 Bank Holiday 

Friday 26th December 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th December 2025 Nursery Closed 

Tuesday 30th December 2025 Nursery Closed 

Wednesday 31st December 2025 Nursery Closed 


